FOLHA Ol

LOTEAMENTO

E

ARRUAMENTO

SAO PAULO

ESTADO:

DO NUCLEO RESIDENCIAL Dr. JOAO. ALDO NASSIF.
L ARANJAL

MOG! - MIRIM

SITIO
JAGUARIUNA

LOTEAMENTO

LOCAL :
MUNICIPIO:
COMARCA :

E OUTROS

PROPRIETARIO

i y/

62 REGIAO

N 154

BROGLIO SOBRINHO E OUTROS

CiC N2O0I4.732558

RESP. TECNICO
JOSE ANTONIO BICO
CREA 65.75//TD -

LUIZ

1%

LUIZ BROGLIO SOBRINHO
p //\

1/ 1000

SITUACAO  (S/E) \\

PROPRIETARIO :

ESCALA:

SYNIdWYD \/

6.39 %
10.00%
5.00%
23.61 %
100.00 %

M2
179.133.92
29.185 45
14.591.30
68.899.33
291.810.00

SISTEMA DE LAZER

AREAS
LOTES (841)
AREA

RUAS

_ AREA INSTITUCIONAL
TOTAL

590
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